
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - GARAGE 41 RACE 48 -
12:13:11.621 1 1:33.174 91.571 45 105 19

12:14:42.690 2 1:31.069 93.687 49 105 19

12:16:15.169 3 1:32.479 92.259 48 108 19

12:17:48.063 4 1:32.894 91.847 43 106 19

L3-35 - DUNNE CARLIN -
12:07:54.338 1 1:33.159 91.585 68 116 19

12:09:26.396 2 1:32.058 92.681 78 117 19

12:11:01.295 3 1:34.899 89.906 66 119 19

12:12:37.374 4 1:36.079 88.802 74 120 19

12:14:09.698 5 1:32.324 92.414 78 116 19

12:15:43.385 6 1:33.687 91.069 76 119 19

12:17:16.012 7 1:32.627 92.111 77 118 19

12:18:48.974 8 1:32.962 91.779 75 120 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
12:05:30.439 1 1:38.232 86.856 46 91 19

12:07:13.848 2 1:43.409 82.507 34 86 19

12:08:52.861 3 1:39.013 86.171 45 86 19

12:10:29.837 4 1:36.976 87.981 28 84 19

12:12:06.181 5 1:36.344 88.558 45 89 19

12:13:42.185 6 1:36.004 88.871 30 91 19

L3-38 - CIOBANU MIHNEA -
12:12:25.783 1 1:38.084 86.987 39 88 19

12:14:02.284 2 1:36.501 88.414 35 90 19

12:15:40.132 3 1:37.848 87.196 36 92 19

12:17:18.681 4 1:38.549 86.576 34 90 19

L3-27 - JOHN -
12:11:18.440 1 1:36.701 88.231 82 114 19

12:12:55.442 2 1:37.002 87.957 80 112 19

12:14:33.518 3 1:38.076 86.994 83 114 19

12:16:10.842 4 1:37.324 87.666 81 114 19

12:17:48.281 5 1:37.439 87.562 81 115 19

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
12:06:13.659 1 1:37.609 87.410 73 125 19

12:07:53.082 2 1:39.423 85.815 73 120 19

12:09:31.161 3 1:38.079 86.991 80 126 19

12:11:09.668 4 1:38.507 86.613 74 124 19

12:12:48.782 5 1:39.114 86.083 65 121 19

12:14:25.884 6 1:37.102 87.866 75 123 19

12:16:03.358 7 1:37.474 87.531 78 123 19

12:17:40.627 8 1:37.269 87.716 77 125 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:04:59.515 1 1:37.591 87.426 17 89 19

12:06:36.936 2 1:37.421 87.579 21 90 19

12:08:14.547 3 1:37.611 87.408 19 91 19

12:09:52.312 4 1:37.765 87.270 22 90 19

12:11:29.942 5 1:37.630 87.391 23 90 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
12:05:18.249 1 1:37.931 87.123 76 115 19

12:06:55.738 2 1:37.489 87.518 70 112 19

L3-04 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:05:01.493 1 1:37.499 87.509 67 112 19

12:06:41.261 2 1:39.768 85.518 62 111 19

12:08:21.851 3 1:40.590 84.820 72 111 19

12:10:06.380 4 1:44.529 81.623 72 112 19

12:11:50.802 5 1:44.422 81.707 63 117 19

12:13:28.702 6 1:37.900 87.150 60 109 19

12:15:08.192 7 1:39.490 85.757 52 110 19

12:16:46.296 8 1:38.104 86.969 64 111 19

L3-21 - ROBERT SMITH -
12:05:40.218 1 1:39.386 85.847 64 98 19

12:07:19.505 2 1:39.287 85.933 61 92 19

12:08:59.664 3 1:40.159 85.185 53 92 19



12:10:38.176 4 1:38.512 86.609 61 89 19

12:12:17.162 5 1:38.986 86.194 52 92 19

12:13:55.895 6 1:38.733 86.415 63 90 19

12:15:34.778 7 1:38.883 86.284 60 85 19

12:17:14.310 8 1:39.532 85.721 43 85 19

L3-44 - ANAS SORHMAT -
12:05:32.723 1 1:54.197 74.713 66 101 19

12:07:15.504 2 1:42.781 83.011 64 102 19

12:08:56.167 3 1:40.663 84.758 62 105 19

12:10:37.303 4 1:41.136 84.362 64 104 19

12:12:16.100 5 1:38.797 86.359 65 104 19

12:13:54.638 6 1:38.538 86.586 63 104 19

12:15:33.773 7 1:39.135 86.064 68 101 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
12:09:20.500 1 1:42.652 83.116 70 118 19

12:11:01.188 2 1:40.688 84.737 71 120 19

12:12:45.027 3 1:43.839 82.166 74 116 19

12:14:25.061 4 1:40.034 85.291 77 117 19

L3-14 - OND% CAMPBELL -
12:07:32.087 1 1:41.157 84.344 42 95 19

12:09:12.183 2 1:40.096 85.238 28 92 19

12:10:52.909 3 1:40.726 84.705 38 93 19

L3-26 - KEI SHIRAI -
12:06:13.189 1 1:44.057 81.994 79 107 19

12:07:54.378 2 1:41.189 84.317 70 105 19

12:09:35.572 3 1:41.194 84.313 64 102 19

12:11:15.723 4 1:40.151 85.191 76 108 19

12:12:57.544 5 1:41.821 83.794 84 107 19

12:14:38.241 6 1:40.697 84.729 79 108 19

12:16:20.099 7 1:41.858 83.764 74 105 19

12:18:00.821 8 1:40.722 84.708 75 103 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:05:29.172 1 1:45.818 80.629 55 95 19

12:07:13.851 2 1:44.679 81.506 56 109 19

12:08:55.172 3 1:41.321 84.208 53 99 19

12:10:36.001 4 1:40.829 84.619 56 104 19

L3-30 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
12:05:43.776 1 1:46.577 80.055 81 115 19

12:07:28.779 2 1:45.003 81.255 89 115 19

12:09:12.274 3 1:43.495 82.439 72 115 19

12:10:56.943 4 1:44.669 81.514 87 114 19

12:12:38.101 5 1:41.158 84.343 81 114 19

12:14:19.139 6 1:41.038 84.443 85 116 19

12:16:00.001 7 1:40.862 84.591 83 111 19

12:17:43.722 8 1:43.721 82.259 83 114 19

L3-18 - SHAWN BENNETT -
12:05:16.317 1 1:43.974 82.059 46 111 19

12:06:57.272 2 1:40.955 84.513 50 114 19

12:08:39.898 3 1:42.626 83.137 47 113 19

12:10:23.884 4 1:43.986 82.050 46 112 19

12:12:08.020 5 1:44.136 81.931 51 112 19

12:13:49.828 6 1:41.808 83.805 54 111 19

12:15:33.356 7 1:43.528 82.412 48 112 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
12:05:18.048 1 1:43.191 82.682 95 117 19

12:07:00.357 2 1:42.309 83.394 98 116 19

12:08:41.993 3 1:41.636 83.947 95 114 19

L3-20 - FRANK LASTER -
12:07:03.077 1 1:44.391 81.731 76 118 19

12:08:47.273 2 1:44.196 81.884 78 118 19

12:10:32.407 3 1:45.134 81.154 114 116 19

12:12:17.003 4 1:44.596 81.571 76 115 19

12:14:00.358 5 1:43.355 82.550 83 117 19

12:15:42.818 6 1:42.460 83.272 75 117 19

L3-33 - WEAVER ROBERT -
12:05:29.404 1 1:43.664 82.304 47 102 19

12:07:12.865 2 1:43.461 82.466 47 104 19

L3-29 - JAI DICIPULO -



12:05:26.670 1 1:46.288 80.272 84 117 19

12:10:06.000 2 4:39.330 30.545 76 116 19

12:11:50.943 3 1:44.943 81.301 67 116 19

L3-03 - JASON SAULTEN -
12:05:46.616 1 1:48.598 78.565 71 110 19

12:07:34.273 2 1:47.657 79.252 72 109 19

12:09:20.337 3 1:46.064 80.442 74 108 19

12:11:08.258 4 1:47.921 79.058 74 106 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:05:36.755 1 1:47.051 79.700 71 110 19

12:07:24.119 2 1:47.364 79.468 72 108 19

12:09:11.869 3 1:47.750 79.183 70 110 19

12:11:00.165 4 1:48.296 78.784 75 109 19

12:12:48.777 5 1:48.612 78.555 55 109 19

12:14:37.069 6 1:48.292 78.787 67 111 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 12:33 PM


